
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

No.

48

94

71A

43

7C

33

231

71C

66

22

24

58D

2A

139

19A

11

82

53A

2

75

47

3

46

711

99

05

161

316

59

82A

81A

81

72

07

44

211

23

93

PIC

1

2

3

1

1

2

3

4

4

1

5

6

1

2

3

2

4

3

5

4

7

6

2

1

2

7

3

4

8

8

5

5

6

7

5

8

9

9

Name

Kurt Fazekas

Thomas Grudovich

Tom Briest

Joe Huffaker

Denny Wilson

Terry Wolters

David Bland

Charles Jabaley

Peter Schick

Linwood Staub

Ronnie Randall

James Cullen

Ross Bremer

Joe Maloy

Thomas Martin

Chris DeMinco

Bill Abel

Charles Harris

Bill Bauman

Sam Halkias

George Calfo

Jim Lenehan

Curtis Wood

Ira Schoen

Vince Vaccaro

Robert Newman

Ron Branom

Skip Bryan

Joe Hoover

Jeff Fisher

Nicolas Clemence

Robert Mocas

Wayne Baker

Andrew Wright

Hal Nichols

Charles Guest

Steve Lipsky

Jerald Dulski

Class

8AP

8AP

8AP

8DP

8BP

8BP

8BP

8AP

8BP

8CP

8BP

8BP

8RS

8RS

8RS

8CP

8RS

8CP

8AP

8CP

8BP

8AP

8DP

8BS

8BS

8AP

8BS

8BS

8AP

8BP

8CP

8BS

8CP

8CP

8RS

8CP

8CP

8BP

Best Time

1:46.061

1:46.126

1:48.395

1:47.725

1:48.642

1:50.990

1:51.341

1:51.553

1:51.219

1:51.934

1:51.690

1:51.663

1:53.573

1:53.732

1:53.756

1:54.446

1:54.667

1:53.783

1:54.376

1:54.119

1:54.016

1:53.653

1:55.352

1:55.445

1:54.610

1:56.989

1:56.891

1:56.497

1:55.689

1:55.853

1:57.104

1:57.177

1:57.271

1:56.813

1:56.482

1:51.371

1:59.596

1:56.179

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

Year

1985

1966

1970

1972

1962

1970

1969

1971

1970

1972

1966

1972

1972

1968

1989

1979

1966

1970

1969

1971

1970

1972

1966

1971

1972

1970

1974

1972

1975

1964

1967

1967

1967

1962

1971

1981

1971

1972

Make

Porsche

Ginetta

Porsche

Jensen Healey

Lotus

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Porsche

Datsun

Porsche

Porsche

Euro.Ford

Datsun

BMW

Mazda

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Porsche

Triumph

Porsche

Porsche

Yenko

Ford

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

BMW

BMW

Porsche

Lotus

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Lotus

Alfa Romeo

Mazda

Datsun

Datsun

Model

944Turbo

G4

914/6

MK 1

Super 7

914/6

911

240Z

914/6

240Z

911

914/6

Escort MKI

PL510

M3

RX 7

GTV

911

911S

TR6

911S

914/6

Stinger

Capri 2000

GTV

911S

2002

2002

914/6

Elan 26R

911S

GTV

911S

Super 7

GTV

RX7

240Z

240Z

Total Tm

14:26.076

14:26.309

14:41.274

14:46.029

14:46.428

15:04.894

15:08.932

15:11.895

15:12.733

15:16.377

15:17.317

15:32.405

15:32.887

15:36.402

15:37.953

15:39.887

15:41.108

15:42.009

15:43.969

15:44.208

15:44.799

15:51.143

15:54.612

15:58.293

16:00.407

16:01.684

16:05.010

16:06.338

16:08.301

16:08.507

16:14.881

16:15.521

16:16.362

16:17.602

16:35.861

13:42.277

14:31.101

14:57.704

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#2A & #139 - Post Race Class revisions from BS to RS

Printed: 6/18/2014 1:39:48 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

0.233

Avg. Speed

80.806

Best Lap Tm

1:46.061

Best Spd

82.481

Best Lap by

48 - Kurt Fazekas

2014 SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invit

Group  8

Feature Race

Race (8 Laps) started at 8:24:23

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/7/2014 08:15 AM
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Pos

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

No.

6

57

40

84

106

51

81B

55A

06

61

6A

006

71

7

42

48A

62

22A

33A

PIC

10

6

6

11

9

12

13

3

10

10

4

5

11

14

7

8

12

7

13

Name

Frank Menard

Michael Lovay

Lisa Weinberger

Brent Knoll

Klaus Selbert

Randy Evans

Wayne West

Dotti Bechtol

Skott Burkland

Randall Wade

Charlie Dolan

Gary Hess

Kevin Maehling

Paul Stinson

Bo Lemastus

Ed Magner

Lee Talbot

Rob Davenport

Kirk Blaha

Class

8CP

8BS

8RS

8CP

8AP

8CP

8CP

8DP

8BP

8AP

8DP

8DP

8AP

8CP

8RS

8RS

8AP

8BS

8AP

Best Time

1:56.937

1:57.203

1:58.549

1:59.288

2:00.359

2:01.052

2:02.542

2:04.041

2:07.120

2:06.813

2:01.757

2:09.959

2:03.886

1:54.745

1:54.125

2:02.175

2:02.457

2:17.007

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

5

4

3

3

2

Year

1970

1969

1972

1986

1966

1969

1968

1972

1969

1973

1974

1973

1971

1963

1966

1994

1967

1972

1970

Make

Porsche

Datsun

Toyota

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Porsche

Triumph

Porsche

Porsche

Lotus

Alfa Romeo

Oldsmobile

Ginetta

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

Model

911

510

Celica

944

911  Coupe

911S

911

Spider

911

911T

GT6

914/4

911E

Super 7

GTV

Achieva

G4

GTV

240Z

Total Tm

14:59.220

15:11.695

15:15.070

15:24.978

15:37.618

15:47.775

15:58.110

16:06.576

16:21.786

16:32.882

14:30.804

14:32.932

16:05.273

9:56.175

7:48.191

6:19.236

7:33.623

5:42.662

0.050

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

0.233

Avg. Speed

80.806

Best Lap Tm

1:46.061

Best Spd

82.481

Best Lap by
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Feature Race
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6/7/2014 08:15 AM
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